FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

01-31-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**



101600270 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Com	missioner of Patents and Tradema		ENTS ONLY Pase record the attached or	doinal docum	nent(s) or conv(ies)
Submission			veyance Type	- Miliai doculi	reinger or copyrios).
X New	••	X		curity Agree	ment
Resubmi	ssion (Non-Recordation)		-	,	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#		License Change of Name			e
Correction	on of PTO Error		Merger Ot	her	
Reel #	Frame #		U.S. G	overnment	
Corrective Reel #	/e Document Frame #	ŀ	(For Use ONLY by U		Agencies) Secret File
Conveying		X	Mark if additional names of co		
	• • •		wark ii dadiaona mango or ce	mivoying partic	Month Day Year
ranis (ilie 1)	Kenichi KAWARAI	, , -			12 26 00
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Second Party					Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Takeshi TERADA	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			12 26 00
Name (line 2)					
Receiving F	arty		Mark if addition	nal names of r	eceiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	FUJITSU LIMITED			1	If document to be recon
					is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)					domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome			7	of a domestic representative is attach
	1-1, Kamikouanaka 4-Chome				(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi				Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Kanagawa	[Japan	211-8	3588
	City	A A A	State/Country	Zip C	
Domestic R	epresentative Name and A	vaares	Enter for the first R	eceiving Party	only.
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
			·		
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 3) Address (line 4)					
Address (line 4)		FOR O	FFICE USE ONLY		
Address (line 4)	00000099 09759102 40.00 0P	FOR O	FFICE USE ONLY		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 36 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademerk Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Weethington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0627, Patent and Trademerk Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0695

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	D-1619B	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telepho	one Number	(212)643-5000
Name	Helfgott & Karas, P.C.			
Address (line 1)	Empire State Building			
Address (line 2)	60th Floor			
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10118			
Address (line 4)	Attorney Docket No.: FUJY	18.221		
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conve	eyance document	# 1
	Number(s) or Patent Num the Patent Application Number or the F		L	nal numbers attached
	tent Application Number(s)		Patent Num	
If this document i signed by the fire	is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate st named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date th	e patent application was	Month Day Year
	peration Treaty (PCT)	РСТ	РСТ	PCT
only	er PCT application number Lif a U.S. Application Number	PCT	РСТ	PCT
Number of F	not been assigned. Properties Enter the total	tal number of properties i	involved. #	1
Fee Amount	t Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
		osed X Deposit Acc		
(Enter for		litional fees can be charged to th Deposit Account Number:	# 08-	1634
		Authorization to sharge add	itional fees: Yes	X No
Statement a	and Signature			amost and 20V
To the	e best of my knowledge and bo ned copy is a true copy of the nated herein.	elief, the foregoing infom original document. Char	ges to deposit acco	orrect and uny unit are authorized, as $01/12/01$
1	Samson Helfgott			Date
	ne of Person Signing	Signature		

PATENT REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0696 FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

OMB 0651-0027	PATENTS ONLY	PATENT
Conveying Pa	which is additional flation of conveying parties attached	Execution Date
Enter additional C		Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Ya	asutaka OHNO	12 26 00
Name (line 2)		Execution Date H
Name (line 1) Ya	asuhiro OOBA	12 26 00
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Par	rty(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving partie	es attached
Enter additional R	Receiving Party(ies)	
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)		of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 2)		document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip Cod	le
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is
Address (line 1)		attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip C	ode
Application N	Iumber(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sa Patent Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sa	ame property).
P	stent Application Number(s)	Jei(3)
L		

PATENT

REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0697

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. FUJY 18.221

WHEREAS, the bel PACKET INSERI	ow named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made a FION INTERVAL CONTROL SYSTEM AN	certain new and useful invention in: D PACKET INSERTION INTERVAL
CONTROL METHO)D	
for which		
(check one) [*] [] and WHEREAS, having a place of bu		-
Kanagawa 211-		, ASSIGNEE under the said invention and the said application:
valuable consideratiferred and set over, successors, legal reptaid United States at which may be grand protection, including illed for said inventions and the patent Laws of the international agreement all forms of indicates and designs which extensions, renew ASSIGNOR audificial of any courforms of industrial successors, legal repared and ASSIGNOR audificial of any courforms of industrial successors, legal repared and ASSIGNOR	ion, the receipt of which is hereby acknowle and by these presents does hereby sell, assign resentatives and assigns, the entire right, title pplication and all divisions, renewals and contend thereon and all reissues and extensions g, without limitation, all applications for patertion in any country or countries foreign to tright to claim for the same the priority rights. United States, the International Convention is united or the domestic laws of the country in white the property protection, including, without hich may be granted for said invention in any vals and reissues thereof; thorizes and requests the Commissioner of Foreign to the United States, property protection on applications as afore presentatives and assigns, in accordance with the Corresponding to the proposition of the coverage of the property protection on applications as afore presentatives and assigns, in accordance with the confidence of the coverage of the presentative and agrees that he has full right presentatives and agrees that he has full right presentatives are confidence with the confidence of the coverage of the presentative and agrees that he has full right presentatives are confidence of the coverage of the cove	with
AND ASSIGN legal representatives lawful papers, executes a constitution possi	s and assigns, any facts known respecting sale	I communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, it invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all sign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce
	Konichi KAWARAT	26 2000
Full name of sole of		Date December 26, 2000
Inventor's signature		Citizenship Japanese
Residence	/- TRITTOCH TIMTTED, 1-1. K	amikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,
Post Office Addres	Kanagawa, 211-8588 Japan	
Full name of secon	nd joint inventor, if any Takeshi TERA	Date December 26, 2000
Second Inventor's	signature (Welson 13/123	Citizenship Japanese
Residence	TOTOLINA PECHNOLOGICAL PECHNOLOGICAL PROPERTY PECHNOLOGICAL PECHNOLOGICAL PROPERTY PECHNOLOGICA PROPERTY	OGY LIMITED, 2-3-9, SHIR TON
Post Office Addre	Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi, Ka	nagawa, 200
	Yasutaka OHNO	Date December 26, 2000
Full name of thir	d joint inventor, if any	Date
Third Inventor's	signature	Citizenshipdodiese
Residence	TOTOTIONAL TOTAL	LOGY LIMITED, 2-3-9, Shin-Yokohama,
Post Office Add	ress c/o FUJITSU DIGITAL TECHNO. Kohoku-ku, Yokohama-shi,	Kanagawa, 222-0055 Baselina PATENT

REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0698

Full name of fourth joint inventor, if a	_{ny} Yasuhiro OOBA
	Date December 26, 2000
Residence Kawasaki, Japan	
	Citizenship Japanese
Post Office Address <pre>C/O FUJITSU LIMITED,</pre>	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku,
Kawasaki-shi, Kanaga	awa, 211-8588 Japan
Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any	Y
Inventor's Signature	
Residence	
Post Office Address	
Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any	4
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	
Post Office Address	
Full name of seventh joint inventor, if a	any
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	•
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of eighth joint inventor, if a	ny
Inventor's Signature	D . 6 =
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	

PATENT REEL: 011466 FRAME: 0699